1
UROLOGY
3
1. Double Loop Ureteral Stents
	 1.1 Double Loop Ureteral Stent “Standard”
	 1.2 Double girth double loop ureteral stent
	 1.3 Double loop ureteral Multi-length stent
	 1.4 Double Loop Ureteral Stent with string

UC-03‐CO-Y‐H UC‐04‐CO‐Y-H UC-05‐CO‐Y-H UC-06-CO-Y‐H UC‐07-CO‐Y‐H UC-08-CO‐Y-H
UC‐03-OL-Y-H UC‐04‐OL‐Y-H UC‐05-OL-Y‐H UC‐06‐OL-Y-H UC‐07-OL‐Y-H UC‐08-OL-Y‐H
Ordering information:
Code Fr. size Working
length (cm)
Recommended
Guidewire Proximal (in) Injection Lumen
DLUC-06-TO-W-0 6 70 0.028” 0.021”
DLUC-07-TO-W-0 7 70 0.032” 0.021”
Design Features
The Dual Lumen is available in 6 & 7 Fr. with the catheter tip tapered on proximal lumen. The working
length of the catheter is 70 cm.
The Amecath Dual Lumen Ureteric Catheter is constructed of semi-soft radiopaque polyurethane.
The catheter is intended to facilitate drainage and retrograde pyelogram of the upper urinary tract
        UROLOGY
11
2.2. Semi Soft Ureteric Catheters
SEMI SOFT URETERIC CATHETER UNCOATED
UC‐03-TOW‐0 UC-04‐TO‐W‐0 UC‐05-TO-W-0 UC-06-TO‐W-0 UC-07‐TO‐W-0 UC-08‐TO‐W-0
UC‐03-CL-W‐0 UC-04‐CL‐W-0 UC‐05-CL-W-0 UC-06‐CL‐W-0 UC‐07-CL‐W-0 UC‐08‐CL‐W-0
UC-03-WH‐W-0 UC-04-WH‐W-0 UC-05-WH-W-0 UC-06‐WH‐W-0 UC-07‐WH-W-0 UC-08‐WH‐W‐0
UC-03-CH‐W‐0 UC-04-CH‐W‐0 UC-05‐CH‐W‐0 UC-06-CH-W‐0 UC-07-CH‐W-0 UC‐08-CH‐W-0
UC-03‐CO-W‐0 UC‐04‐CO‐W-0 UC-05‐CO‐W-0 UC-06-CO-W‐0 UC‐07-CO‐W‐0 UC-08-CO‐W-0
UC‐03-OL-W-0 UC‐04‐OL‐W-0 UC‐05-OL-W‐0 UC‐06‐OL-W-0 UC‐07-OL‐W-0 UC‐08-OL-W‐0
UC-03-AOW-0 UC‐04‐AO‐W‐0 UC-05-AO‐W-0 UC-06-AO-W‐0 UC‐07-AO‐W-0 UC‐08‐AO‐W-0
SEMI SOFT URETERIC CATHETER HYDROPHILIC
UC‐03-TOW‐H UC-04‐TO‐W‐H UC‐05-TO-W-H UC-06-TO‐W-H UC-07‐TO‐W-H UC-08‐TO‐W-H
UC‐03-CL-W‐H UC-04‐CL‐W-H UC‐05-CL-W-H UC-06‐CL‐W-H UC‐07-CL‐W-H UC‐08‐CL‐W-H
UC-03-WH‐W-H UC-04-WH‐W-H UC-05-WH-W-0H UC-06‐WH‐W-H UC-07‐WH-W-H UC-08‐WH‐W‐H
UC-03-CH‐W‐H UC-04-CH‐W‐H UC-05‐CH‐W‐H UC-06-CH-W‐H UC-07-CH‐W-H UC‐08-CH‐W-H
UC-03‐CO-W‐H UC‐04‐CO‐W-H UC-05‐CO‐W-H UC-06-CO-W‐H UC‐07-CO‐W‐H UC-08-CO‐W-H
UC‐03-OL-W-H UC‐04‐OL‐W-H UC‐05-OL-W‐H UC‐06‐OL-W-H UC‐07-OL‐W-H UC‐08-OL-W‐H
UC-03-AOW-H UC‐04‐AO‐W‐H UC-05-AO‐W-H UC-06-AO-W‐H UC‐07-AO‐W-H UC‐08‐AO‐W-H
2.3. Firm Ureteric Catheters
Firm URETERIC CATHETER UNCOATED
UC‐03-TOB‐0 UC-04‐TO‐B‐0 UC‐05-TO-B-0 UC-06-TO‐B-0 UC-07‐TO‐B-0 UC-08‐TO‐B-0
UC‐03-CL-B‐0 UC-04‐CL‐B-0 UC‐05-CL-B-0 UC-06‐CL‐B-0 UC‐07-CL‐B-0 UC‐08‐CL‐B-0
UC-03-WH‐B-0 UC-04-WH‐B-0 UC-05-WH-B-0 UC-06‐WH‐B-0 UC-07‐WH-B-0 UC-08‐WH‐B‐0
UC-03-CH‐B‐0 UC-04-CH‐B‐0 UC-05‐CH‐B‐0 UC-06-CH-B‐0 UC-07-CH‐B-0 UC‐08-CH‐B-0
UC-03‐CO-B‐0 UC‐04‐CO‐B-0 UC-05‐CO‐B-0 UC-06-CO-B‐0 UC‐07-CO‐B‐0 UC-08-CO‐B-0
UC‐03-OL-B-0 UC‐04‐OL‐B-0 UC‐05-OL-B‐0 UC‐06‐OL-B-0 UC‐07-OL‐B-0 UC‐08-OL-B‐0
UC-03-AOB-0 UC‐04‐AO‐B‐0 UC-05-AO‐B-0 UC-06-AO-B‐0 UC‐07-AO‐B-0 UC‐08‐AO‐B-0
Firm URETERIC CATHETER HYDROPHILIC
UC‐03-TOB‐H UC-04‐TO‐B‐H UC‐05-TO-B-H UC-06-TO‐B-H UC-07‐TO‐B-H UC-08‐TO‐B-H
UC‐03-CL-B‐H UC-04‐CL‐B-H UC‐05-CL-B-H UC-06‐CL‐B-H UC‐07-CL‐B-H UC‐08‐CL‐B-H
UC-03-WH‐B-H UC-04-WH‐B-H UC-05-WH-B-H UC-06‐WH‐B-H UC-07‐WH-B-H UC-08‐WH‐B‐H
UC-03-CH‐B‐H UC-04-CH‐B‐H UC-05‐CH‐B‐H UC-06-CH-B‐H UC-07-CH‐B-H UC‐08-CH‐B-H
UC-03‐CO-B‐H UC‐04‐CO‐B-H UC-05‐CO‐B-H UC-06-CO-B‐H UC‐07-CO‐B‐H UC-08-CO‐B-H
UC‐03-OL-B-H UC‐04‐OL‐B-H UC‐05-OL-B‐H UC‐06‐OL-B-H UC‐07-OL‐B-H UC‐08-OL-B‐H
UC-03-AOB-H UC‐04‐AO‐B‐H UC-05-AO‐B-H UC-06-AO-B‐H UC‐07-AO‐B-H UC‐08‐AO‐B-H
2. Ureteric Catheters
12
3. Ureteral Stone Basket

• Hydrophilic version where the sheath and dilator tip is coated with a hydrophilic material for ease of
insertion.
Ordering information:
 5. Ureteric Sequential Dilators
Ureteral Access Sheath
11Fr.(Saflex)
Ureteral Access Sheath
11Fr.(Saflex)Hydro-
philic
Ureteral Access Sheath
14Fr.(Saflex)
Ureteral Access Sheath
14Fr.(Saflex)Hydro-
philic
UAS-11-24 UAS-11-24-H UAS‐14-24 UAS‐14-24-H
UAS-11-26 UAS-11-26-H UAS-14-26 UAS-14-26-H
UAS-11‐28 UAS-11‐28-H UAS‐14-28 UAS‐14-28-H
UAS‐11-30 UAS‐11-30-H UAS-14-30 UAS-14-30-H
UAS-11‐32 UAS-11‐32-H UAS-14‐32 UAS-14‐32-H
UAS-11‐34 UAS-11‐34-H UAS-14-34 UAS-14-34-H
UAS-11-35 UAS-11-35-H UAS-14-35 UAS-14-35-H
UAS‐11-36 UAS‐11-36-H UAS‐14-36 UAS‐14-36-H
UAS-11-38 UAS-11-38-H UAS‐14-38 UAS‐14-38-H
UAS-11-40 UAS-11-40-H UAS-14-40 UAS-14-40-H
UAS‐11-42 UAS‐11-42-H UAS‐14-42 UAS‐14-42-H
UAS‐11-44 UAS‐11-44-H UAS‐14-44 UAS‐14-44-H
UAS-11-45 UAS-11-45-H UAS-14‐45 UAS-14‐45-H
UAS‐11‐46 UAS‐11‐46-H UAS-14-46 UAS-14-46-H
UAS-11-48 UAS-11-48-H UAS‐14-48 UAS‐14-48-H
UAS-11‐50 UAS-11‐50-H UAS-14‐50 UAS-14‐50-H
UAS‐11-52 UAS‐11-52-H UAS-14-52 UAS-14-52-H
Ordering information:
        UROLOGY
17

F‐SC‐22-2
F-SC-24‐2
Ordering information:
34
12.2 Total Silicone Urethral Balloon Catheter:
Total silicone urethral balloon catheter made from 100% medical grade silicone for superior biocompatibility.
The catheter consists of a round shaft for ease of insertion. The distal tip contains two side holes.  It has soft
and uniformly inflated balloon.
Features:
Radio-Opaque line within the catheter allows for accurate placement using X-ray.
Transparent medical grade silicone tube which allows easy visual inspection.
Size 6FR, 8FR and 10FR Catheters have a disposable stylet for easy insertion.
.
13. Urodynamic Catheters
TWO WAY TOTAL SILICON
FOLEY CATHETER
THREE WAY TOTAL SILICON
FOLEY CATHETER
F-TS‐06-2 F‐TS‐18-3
F‐TS‐08‐2 F‐TS-20-3
F‐TS‐10‐2 F-TS‐22‐3
F-TS‐12‐2 F‐TS-24-3
F-TS-14‐2
F-TS-16-2
F-TS-18‐2
F-TS‐20-2
F‐TS-22-2
F‐TS-24-2
Ordering information:
        UROLOGY
35

IN-06‐H IN-06-N
IN-07-H IN-07-N
Ordering information:
42
17. Guide Wires
The guide wires are intended to facilitate the placement of endourological instruments during
diagnostic or interventional procedures.
Features and Properties
guide wires are designed to ensure rapid access, easy advancement, smooth tracking, and maximum
maneuverability. They help maintain precise control at every step of the procedure. Amecath guide
wires are available in a variety of core materials, coatings, tips, and sizes—ensuring the right
combination of torque, lubricity, and visibility for best results.
Amecath guide wire range includes:
Stainless steel Core, P.T.F.E Coated
Stainless steel Core, Hydrophilic coated
Nitinol Core, Hydrophilic coated and Flexible guide
Nitinol Core, P.T.F.E Coated
Nitinol Core, Zebra PTFE “jacket”
Stainless steel Core “lunderquist “
18. Endoscopic Infusion Set
CODE LENGTH
 IN CM
SIZE
IN INCH Description
SGW-15018-S-C 150 0.018”
Stainless steel Core
P.T.F.E Coated
SGW-15021-S-C 150 0.021”
SGW-15028-S-C 150 0.028”
SGW-15032-S-C 150 0.032”
SGW-15035-S-C 150 0.035”
SGW-15038-S-C 150 0.038”
JGW-15035-S-C 150 0.035” Stainless steel Core
P.T.F.E CoatedJGW-15038-S-C 150 0.038”
SGW-15035-S-H 150 0.035” Stainless steel Core
Hydrophilic coatedSGW-15038-S-H 150 0.038”
JGW-10028-N-C 100 0.028” Nitinol Core
P.T.F.E CoatedJGW-10035-N-C 100 0.035”
SGW-15035-N-H 150 0.035” Nitinol Core
Hydrophilic coatedSGW-15038-N-H 150 0.038”
SGW-15035-N-H-FG 150 0.035” Nitinol Core, Hydrophilic coated, Flexible Guide
SGW-15035-N-Z 150 0.035” Nitinol Core, Zebra PTFE “jacket”
JGW-08035-LQ 80 0.035” Stainless steel Core “lunderquist”
        UROLOGY
43

YY: Catheter Length in Cm.
T: For the catheters Tiemann Tip
Ordering information:
NELATON CATHETER Nelaton Catheter, Tiemann Tip
NEL‐0640 NEL-0620 NEL-0640-T NEL-0620-T
NEL-0840 NEL-0820 NEL-0840-T NEL-0820-T
NEL‐1040 NEL-1020 NEL-1040-T NEL-1020-T
NEL‐1240 NEL-1220 NEL-1240-T NEL-1220-T
NEL‐1440 NEL-1420 NEL-1440-T NEL-1420-T
NEL‐1640 NEL-1620 NEL-1640-T NEL-1620-T
NEL‐1840 NEL-1820 NEL-1840-T NEL-1820-T
NEL-2040 NEL-2020 NEL-2040-T NEL-2020-T
NEL-2240 NEL-2220 NEL-2240-T NEL-2220-T
NEL-2440 NEL-2420 NEL-2440-T NEL-2420-T
NEL-2640 NEL-2620 NEL-2640-T NEL-2620-T